w

© o N o v s

11.

Position
Lafco Executive Officer
Lafco Analyst

Lafco Off Manager/Clerk Of The
Comm

Lafco Executive Officer

Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department
Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm

Local Agency Formation Comm

Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm
Local Agency Formation Comm

Local Agency Formation Comm

Total Wages
$135,921
$91,971
$71,842

$18,294
$350
$350
$300
$300
$300
$300
$100



