	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lafco Executive Officer		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$135,921
2.	Lafco Analyst		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$91,971
3.	Lafco Off Manager/Clerk Of The Comm		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$71,842
4.	Lafco Executive Officer		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$18,294
5.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$350
6.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$350
7.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$300
8.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$300
9.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$300
10.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$300
11.	Commission/Board Members		Ventura County	Local Agency Formation Comm	\$100